Individual Best Times (All Time)

Emma Jesson - (371629) - Team Luton Swimming - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:09.55
1:09.90
1:10.84
1:11.41

1:12.32

112.42

112.62

:113.63

:113.66

114.34

:114.95

114.98

117.82
1:18.33
1:18.61
1:22.98
1:26.73

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:14.95
1:14.34
1:12.42
1:11.41
1:09.90

1:09.55
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

469
462
444
433
417
415
412
395
395
384
375
374
335
328
325
276
242

WA Pts

375
384
415
433
462
469

Round

F
H
H

m M

m I I I m I I

I I T I T

Round

m I I I

Date

2511112
03/03/13
30/06/12
07/04/13
22/01/12
20/10/13
10/03/12
271111
16/10/11
26/10/13
09/03/14
18/06/11
22/04/12
17/04/11
19/03/11
07/05/11
11/04/10

Date

09/03/14
26/10/13
20/10/13
07/04/13
03/03/13
25/11/112

Meet

Hitchin Open Meet

Bedfordshire County Championships
Team Luton Club Championships

City of Peterborough Licensed Open
Biggleswade Open Meet

BG ASA National County Team Division 2
Bedfordshire County Championships
Hitchin SC Open Meet 2011

BG ASA National County Team Division 2
Flitwick Dolphins SC Open Meet
Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Potters Bar Summer Open Meet

Team Luton SC Short Course Open Meet
Team Luton Open Meet

Bedfordshire County Championships
Team Luton Club Championships

Luton Short Course Meet

Meet

Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Flitwick Dolphins SC Open Meet

BG ASA National County Team Division 2
City of Peterborough Licensed Open
Bedfordshire County Championships

Hitchin Open Meet

Venue
Hitchin
Luton
Luton
Peterborough
Biggleswade
Sheffield
Biggleswade
Hitchin
Sheffield
Biggleswade
Luton
Potters Bar
Watford
London
Biggleswade
Hitchin

Barnet

Venue

Luton
Biggleswade
Sheffield
Peterborough
Luton

Hitchin

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton

Team Luton

Club Swam Under

Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton

Team Luton

Level

Level

2
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



:110.84

117.82

112.62

112.32

:113.63

:113.66

114.98

1:22.98

:118.33

:118.61
1:26.73

Copyright 2024

444

412
417
395
395
374
276
328

242

m m I I I

I I T I m I

30/06/12
22/04/12
10/03/12
22/01/12
271111
16/10/11
18/06/11
07/05/11
17/04/11
19/03/11
11/04/10

Team Luton Club Championships

Team Luton SC Short Course Open Meet
Bedfordshire County Championships
Biggleswade Open Meet

Hitchin SC Open Meet 2011

BG ASA National County Team Division 2
Potters Bar Summer Open Meet

Team Luton Club Championships

Team Luton Open Meet

Bedfordshire County Championships

Luton Short Course Meet

Luton
Watford
Biggleswade
Biggleswade
Hitchin
Sheffield
Potters Bar
Hitchin
London
Biggleswade

Barnet

Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton

Team Luton

Page 2/2
4

3
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



