## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Emma Jesson - (371629) - Team Luton Swimming - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

**Performance Graph** 

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:09.55	469	F	25/11/12	Hitchin Open Meet	Hitchin	Team Luton	3
1:09.90	462	Н	03/03/13	Bedfordshire County Championships	Luton	Team Luton	2
1:10.84	444	Н	30/06/12	Team Luton Club Championships	Luton	Team Luton	4
1:11.41	433	F	07/04/13	City of Peterborough Licensed Open	Peterborough	Team Luton	2
1:12.32	417	F	22/01/12	Biggleswade Open Meet	Biggleswade	Team Luton	3
1:12.42	415	Н	20/10/13	BG ASA National County Team Division 2	Sheffield	Team Luton	2
1:12.62	412	Н	10/03/12	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Team Luton	2
1:13.63	395	F	27/11/11	Hitchin SC Open Meet 2011	Hitchin	Team Luton	3
1:13.66	395	Н	16/10/11	BG ASA National County Team Division 2	Sheffield	Team Luton	2
1:14.34	384	Н	26/10/13	Flitwick Dolphins SC Open Meet	Biggleswade	Team Luton	3
1:14.95	375	Н	09/03/14	Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Team Luton	2
1:14.98	374	F	18/06/11	Potters Bar Summer Open Meet	Potters Bar	Team Luton	4
1:17.82	335	Н	22/04/12	Team Luton SC Short Course Open Meet	Watford	Team Luton	3
1:18.33	328	Н	17/04/11	Team Luton Open Meet	London	Team Luton	2
1:18.61	325	Н	19/03/11	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Team Luton	2
1:22.98	276	Н	07/05/11	Team Luton Club Championships	Hitchin	Team Luton	4
1:26.73	242	Н	11/04/10	Luton Short Course Meet	Barnet	Team Luton	2

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:14.95	375	Н	09/03/14	Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Team Luton	2
1:14.34	384	Н	26/10/13	Flitwick Dolphins SC Open Meet	Biggleswade	Team Luton	3
1:12.42	415	Н	20/10/13	BG ASA National County Team Division 2	Sheffield	Team Luton	2
1:11.41	433	F	07/04/13	City of Peterborough Licensed Open	Peterborough	Team Luton	2
1:09.90	462	Н	03/03/13	Bedfordshire County Championships	Luton	Team Luton	2
1:09.55 Copyright 2024	469 4	F	25/11/12	Hitchin Open Meet	Hitchin	Team Luton Powered By SPORTS	3 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
1:10.84	444	Н	30/06/12	Team Luton Club Championships	Luton	Team Luton	4
1:17.82	335	Н	22/04/12	Team Luton SC Short Course Open Meet	Watford	Team Luton	3
1:12.62	412	Н	10/03/12	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Team Luton	2
1:12.32	417	F	22/01/12	Biggleswade Open Meet	Biggleswade	Team Luton	3
1:13.63	395	F	27/11/11	Hitchin SC Open Meet 2011	Hitchin	Team Luton	3
1:13.66	395	Н	16/10/11	BG ASA National County Team Division 2	Sheffield	Team Luton	2
1:14.98	374	F	18/06/11	Potters Bar Summer Open Meet	Potters Bar	Team Luton	4
1:22.98	276	Н	07/05/11	Team Luton Club Championships	Hitchin	Team Luton	4
1:18.33	328	Н	17/04/11	Team Luton Open Meet	London	Team Luton	2
1:18.61	325	Н	19/03/11	Bedfordshire County Championships	Biggleswade	Team Luton	2
1:26.73	242	Н	11/04/10	Luton Short Course Meet	Barnet	Team Luton	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS